
Parts of VACCUM Cleaner SERIES Models: CE315

Back to Table of Content

KEY NO. POOLSPA CODES PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PIECE (S) REQUIRED RETAIL PRICE 2025

1 22310510115 500547005302 Handle 1pcs 80.00                             

2 22310510120 E101606 M6X20 Hex machine bolt with nut 1pcs 80.00                             

3 22310510125 5008070066 Handle connector 1pcs 190.00                           

4 22310510130 E101605 M6X50 Hex machine bolt with nut 1pcs 90.00                             

5 22310510005 500566094 Spring clip 1pcs 30.00                             

6 22310510135 E101604 Hose swivel attachment D38/D32 1pcs 100.00                           

7 22310510140 5005570064 Side brush 2set 150.00                           

8 22310510145 5006970099 14inch Vacuum body 1pcs 320.00                           

9 22310510070 112362675 M4X6 Round Head Self-tapping Screw 6pcs 30.00                             

10 22310510150 5003570068 Composite-weighted body block cover 4pcs 80.00                             

11 22310510155 112432748 M5 square nut 8pcs 30.00                             

12 22310510160 5003570069 Composite-weighted body block bottom 4pcs 80.00                             

13 22310510165 E101607 Wheel, with wheel swivel bracket CE315/CE316 4set 100.00                           

14 22310510170 E101608 Fixed Wheel CE315/CE316 4set 90.00                             

15 22310510175 112010123 M5X35 Round Head machine bolt 8pcs 30.00                             

FLEXIBLE VACCUM CLEANER PARTS


